RMX3853

realme

@ @ M ce l

m The N-Mark is a trademark or registered trademark of NFC Forum, Inc. in the United States and in other countries.

HiRes This product is conformed to High-Resolution Audio standard defined by Japan Audio Society. The High-Resolution

m Audio logo is used under license from Japan Audio Society.

Some content may differ from your device depending on the region, service provider, or software version, and

is subject to change without prior notice.

realme GITATRTIA TF (F TTTSH
& PR AR (R1E FerE At (T AR 97 SFEY

> (BTEE (TS POTH (N IE 7 |

wfEers frgadt

@oF o AMEFaT

612804000634 V0.1
Greetings from realme mobile » When charging, please place the device in an environment that has a normal Specification Radio Waves Specifications
This guide will show you how to use the phone and its important functions. You room temperature and good ventilation. It is recommended to charge the
may also visit realme official website to get more information about the phone. device in an environment with temperature ranging from 5°C~35°C. Radio Frequency Max. Output Power
How to reboot the phone Product RMX3853 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
il Pi d hold the Ps . B d Vol Up B! h i il GoM 1800Mtz 31dBm
Front Camera roximitysensor & r:ess aT z the 'owe‘r ett;n aln do ume:J p :tto?1 at the same time unti Main screen parameter 17.2em(6.78") 1900MHz 30.5dBm
light sensor the realme boot animation is displayed to reboot the phone. WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Volume Key How to Transfer Old Mobile Content to a New Mobile oi . 162x75.1xB65(mm) Band 2 24dBm
Power Key You can use realme Clone Phone to easily transfer photos, videos, music, imension o Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
contacts, messages, apps, etc from your old phone to the new one. LTEFDD 18/31 9/(210/22/67//2183/66 >adB
1. If you have an old Android phone, first scan the QR code below, then DC 7.82V 2680mAh/20.96Wh(Min) agarid 2 26dBrmn
download and install Clone Phone, next open Clone Phone on both the new bc 78}2\/ 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD d 25d
Screen Fingerprint and old phones, and follow the on-screen instructions to complete the Battery (Equaling to Bands 38/39/40 SdBm
; ' A - DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) n77 24.7dBm
operation. DC 3.91V 5500mAh/21.51Wh(Typ)) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
A Warning 5GNR n5/n8/n20/n28 25.4dBm
L . . . n7 23.7dBm
> | he ph hi ki i i
Do r.|ot P a:e:]. ehp one or batterly Tearhor mSI_de eating equl;?n;entt,.coo ms https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camera 50 Megapixels + 8 Megapixels Rear n41 26.2dBm
equipments, ni ressure vessels (such as microwave ovens, induction cooker, i
d p. onp 2.1f you have an old iPhone, open Clone Phone on the new phone directly, and 32 Megapixels Front n78 27.2dBm
electric oven, heater, pressure cooker, water heater, gas stove, etc.) to prevent ) . L .
the battery overheating which may lead to an explosion follow on-screen instructions to sign in to iCloud account and sync the files. Bluetooth 24-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
e battery overheating which may lead to an explosion. Standard accessories Operating temperature 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
> The original charger, data cable and battery shall be used. Unapproved . ) . . 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
h data cables, or batteries that are not certified by th fact You are provided with the following standard accessories: 5G Wi-Fi 525-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GH 19.8dBm(EIRP
chargers, data cables, or batteries that are not certifiet e manufacturer . . i-Fi .25-5.. ;5.47-5. .
9 ) ) ) Y 1 Phone, 1 Charger, 1 USB data cable, 1 Safety Guide, 1 Quick Guide, <2.0W/kg(Head) L Z il )
may result in electric shock, fire, explosion, or other hazards. X X SAR Values CESAR 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
1 SIM Ejector Tool, 1 Protective Case. <2.0W/kg(Body)
» Back cover can’t be removed. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Chao mirng dén véi realme Cach 'fhf?i d@"q lai dién thoai: ‘ ) Théng sé dién thoai C4c théng s6 séng vo tuyén
Séch hwong dén nay sé cho ban biét cach st dung dién thoai va cac tinh nang Gir nhan nat Nguon va nut Tang am legng dong thai cho dén khi hinh dong _ _ — - —
chinh. Ban ciing c6 thé vao trang web chinh thirc clia realme dé biét thém thong khi dong realme dugc hién thi dé khoi dong lai dién thoai. San phi RMX3853 Cong nghé Téin s Dau ra téi da
tin A A Xl s . n pham 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
- Loa trong Lam thé nao de t6i co6 thé truyen ndi dung dwoc Iwu triv trén dién GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
Camera truoc Cam bién tiém can & thoai cii cua t6i sang dién thoai m&i? 3 hinh 17.2¢m(6.78" 1900MHz 30.5dBm
Cam bién anh sang Ban c6 thé st dung tinh nang nhan ban dién thoai cta realme dé nhanh chong Man hin 2cm(6.78") Bands 1/4/5/6/8719 ZédBm
Phim &m rong chuyén hinh anh, video, am nhac, danh ba, tin nhan, tng dung,v.v sang dién WCDMA Band 2 >4dBm
Phim nguén thoall md‘t o ‘ S o Kich thuéc 162x75.1%8.65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
1. Néu dién thoai ci la dién thoai Ar?drold, hay quét ma QR bén duai, tai va cai LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
dat "nhan ban dién thoai"; sau d6 dong thdi mé "nhan ban dién thoai" & ca 2 dién DC 7.82V 2680mA/20.96Wh(Min) Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
s o x g m . in]
thoai ci va méi, va lam theo hwéng dan.
@ 9 DC 7.82V 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
Déu van tay trén - . Pin (Tuong duong véi Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
A\ Canh bo: man hinh DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) — "77 - 24.7dBm
‘ ) ) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
» Khoéng dat dién thoai hodc pin gan hodc bén trong cac thiét bi phat nhiét, thiét bi bcs.otv 5500mAh/2‘I451Wh(Typ)) N5/n8/n20/n28 25.4dBm
néu an, binh ap suét cao (nhw 16 vi séng, bép tir, 16 nwéng béang dién, may https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 5GNR = 23’7dBm
swc‘n,“néi ?P suét, may dun nudc, bép gas, v.v.) dé ngan pin bi qua nhiét va co 2. Néu dién thoai cii la iPhone, hdy m& "nhan ban dién thoai" & dién thoai méi, Camera 50 -Megapixel Sau +8 -Megapixel Sau na1 26.2dBm
thé d&n dén chay nd. 1am theo huéng dan déng nhap vao tai khoan iCloud va tién hanh déng bo da 32 -Megapixel Truéc n78 27.2dBm
» Chi dwoc st dung bd sac, cap di¥ liéu va pin di kém véi may. Cac bé sac, cap liéu. Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
dﬁllwéu. I;\:léc E}in chdu? duvqtc p:'é duylét yé 'khéng co Chl:.":g n::n clia nha san Phu kién kém theo Nhiét d6 méi truong 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
xuat cd the gay ra dién giat, chay, n¢ va cdc moi nguy hiem khac. Khuyén nghj ban nén st dung phu kién ding tiéu chuan: 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
> Khj sac, vl Iong dat thle&b! |.rong mmfmor}g co r'1h|e..df_1 ?m,h tTwang :/a 1 Than may, 1 Sac, 1 Cap USB, 1 V& béo v&, 1 Dung cuy l4y sim, <2.0W/kg (Bau) 5G Wi-Fi 5.25-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
thong gio tot. Nén sac thiét bj trong méi truong cé nhiét do tir 5°C ~35°C. 1S4ch huding dén st dung nhanh, 1 Séch hung dan st dung an toan. Gia tri SAR CE SAR <2'OW/kg (Than) 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> Khong thé thao vo mét sau. OWkgThan NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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i o oo » -, .4 . . 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
dmSunanaiudu wrsudnann AasnunsalaunedfiAviiuin Hluinsdwniesasinluds GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
nsasia Wsfwniagadtwitaainols ‘ ; 17.2em(678" 1900MHz 30.5dBm
:g::ﬁgg:ff;: & Aauanansaly reaime Clone Phone wiaTaumagaw, 31a, way, ,ofa, AUINUUIIA 2cm(6.78) Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 ZédB
AN, AN uarduq nnsdwniadasimauasaalldoinsdwniaiasivule WCDMA an SB 2 24dBm
Wnlusvdudos 1. winusdwniadaginuasaauiluTvsdwn Android Suduusn Tuaunusiva QR R an m
- AN eV TR ° ) 162x75.1x8.65(mm)
sl meauane nnfulianuinaauazdnd Clone Phone, ifla Clone Phone ot UUIAAILATEY Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
Insdmniasasmuarinsdnniniasinuzana uazljitiamawuninnlnnaguu LTEFDD ]8/31 9/(210/22/67//283/66 4d8
winaaasfiunsuiadaauysal DC 7.82V 2680mAh/20.96Wh(Min) ands 2/7/1 4dBm
i DC 7.82V 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
aufflawinaa LL).IGILGIE‘% (wnfu Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
A dndau DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) n77 24.7dBm
- . v . . . n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
> agmwinsdwnviauuaeailnaduglnsal vinadusau ainsaulvaivis . DC3.91V 5500mAh/21.51Wh(Typ))

e 8 C U . 5 P https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download n5/n8/n20/n28 25.4dBm
alnsawsosuge (12w n'lulasd nwmantivh auivvh danas 5GNR 7 237dBm
wiadausodu isasvinhzau nuaa whiau) Wadasfuwueina’ 2. winnsdwviielasimuasaauiluTviséwyi iPhone Tifla Clone Phone # . naaomds 50 arufiniaa +8 sufiniza e e
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> mstdiadacinga aod (USB) u Buasun 1Asasnga o afouiieyd iCloud wawifanzaya’lua n78 27.2dBm
viauuanasilulamasgiu Wrunsiusas Tasnnanaravinlmaa v . ~ - Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
Fan Wl sude wiaduasadun a1lnsainassIuuadLAas m‘;ﬂf?”;ﬂ\’ AMNWWINRAN | o350 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
> faviinsinga 'h]sﬂm\ja1Jnini'lﬁuﬂmw|nm5auﬁﬁamunﬁﬁamdluwﬁuﬂnﬁ aunsaunassIuiINAudesasiidonalui: ana 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
uasfimsszing anmadid . o Tusdwvifiadia 1 1a%a0 , Manfauuaiead 1 fu, sediausda (USB ) 1 &y, . <2.0W/kg (Asw2) 5G Wi-Fi 5.25-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
auunihinsaalnsailuanwuiaaauiiiaamafaguing 5°C ~ 35°C aflanstlifiafiaatvilaaasdy 1 1dn , dfiansldeuadiedie 1 w@u, A1 SAR CE SAR <2.0W/kg (:70n78) 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
> dhdnundabizunsonanuunaanie iunaadunio 1 G, wafiafia 1 Gy NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Selamat Menggunakan Telefon Pintar realme » Penutup belakang tidak boleh ditanggalkan. Spesifikasi perisian Spesifikasi Gelombang Radio
Panduan ini menunjukkan cara untuk mengendalikan telefon dan fungsi-fungsi Cara untuk mula semula telefon - - -
yang penting.‘Anda‘juga boleh melawat laman web realme untuk mendapatkan Tekan dan tahan Butang Kuasa dan Butang Kelantangan Naik pada masa Model Produk RMX3853 Radio Frekuensi Kuasa Output Maksima
maklumat lebih lanjut. . yang sama sehingga animasi realme dipaparkan untuk mula semula telefon. 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
i Bagaimanakah saya boleh memindahkan apa yang disimpan pada GsM 1800Mrz 31dBm
Kamera hadapan Sensor Kedekatan & ¢ Igf \ yk telefon b pa yang pan p Ukuran Skrin utama 17.2cm(6.78 inci) 1900MHz 30.5dBm
sensor cahaya elefon lama saya ke telefon baru . Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Anda boleh menggunakan Klonkan Telefon realme untuk memindahkan WCDMA Band 2 24dBm
Kunci kelantangan dengan mudah foto, video, muzik, kenalan, mesej, aplikasi, dsb dari telefon Dimensi 162x75.1x8.65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/177
KunciKuasa lama ke telefon baru anda. 25dBm
" " . . " LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Jika anda mempunyai telefon Android lama, mula-mula imbas kod QR di . Bands 2/7/13 >4dB
bawah, kemudian muat turun dan pasang Klonkan Telefon, seterusnya buka DC7.82V 2680mAh/20.96Wh(Min) ands m
Klonkan Telefon pada kedua-dua telefon lama dan baru, dan ikut arahan pada DC 7.82V 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
Skrin Cap Jari skrin untuk melengkapkan operasi. Bateri (Sama dengan Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
A - DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) n77 24.7dBm
Amaran ) ) ! DC 3.91V 5500mAh/21.51Wh(Typ)) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
> Jangan letakkan telefon atau bateri berhampiran atau di dalam peralatan n5/n8/n20/n28 254dBm
pemanasan, pgralatan memasak, bekas tekanan.tinggi (seperti kgtuhar 50Megapiksel + 8Megapiksel 5GNR 7 23.7dBm
gelombang mikro, dapur aruhan, ketuhar elektrik, pemanas, periuk tekanan, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download K Belak n41 26.2dBm
pemanas air, dapur gas, dsb.) untuk mengelakkan pemanasan melampau bateri ika and i telefon iPh | buka Klonkan Telef d amera elakang -
yang boleh menyebabkan letupan. 2. Jika anda mempunyai tele on iPhone lama, buka Klonkan Telefon pada 32Megapiksel Depan n78 27.2dBm
telefon baru secara terus dan ikut arahan pada skrin untuk mendaftar masuk ke Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
> Pengecas, kabel data dan bateri asal hendaklah digunakan. Pengecas, kabel data akaun iCloud dan segerakkan fail . — —
atau bateri yang tidak diperakui oleh pengeluar boleh menyebabkan kejutan : Suhu operasi 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-24835GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
elektrik, kebakaran, letupan atau bahaya lain. Aksesori sedia ada 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
> Semasa mengecas telefon, sila letak peranti dalam persekitaran suhu bilik dan Anda akan diberi aksesori sedia ada seperti di bawah: <2.0W/kg (Kepala) 5G Wi-Fi 5.25-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
pengalihan udara yang baik. Anda disarankan agar mengecas peranti dalam 1 Telefon, 1 Pengecas, 1 Wayar data USB, 1 Panduan keselamatan, Nilai SAR CESAR <2.0W/kg (Badan) 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
persekitaran suhu bilik 5°C ~ 35°C. 1 Panduan pengguna, 1 Alat pembuka SIM, 1 Casing. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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| 3 ° | 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
realme 97 SIHPEA TR63 fSfEE Fa@ MES realme 5 SHAGEE(G (71| GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
AR AR [FONT JATed GIRET AAIFE TA—I F31 77 T 35 "I 17.2CTf:(6.78 37%) 1900MHz 30.5dBm
RILSERCE D] O @ sy T =f, f6fEs, Wiits, Afaftesd, AT, s Ten srEE Ee @H WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
wee (IF Tgd (BIF FTET F© realme @ HF I FA© AT | Band 2 24dBm
oS s, SEEIE T 93 ETST ISWS (BT A, SO R RSer (wTefs OTC 16227518 6337.3) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
oo s T T, SR @ GH SIGACG IR W A, SRR g LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
992 TS TO (WA @ (W B A, 992 SIS S DC 7.82V 2680mAh/20.96Wh(Min) Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
T B RIS ST T DC 7.82V 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
‘4 I (TN Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
Ty DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) n77 24.7dBm
& ool DC 3.91V 5500mAh/21.51Wh(Typ)) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
n5/n8/n20/n28 25.4dBm
> JTERG: AEN GE T FEIT Ta I9, TEF I, SSECH (SO (T https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 5GNR n7 23.7dBm
TRFIHS 3T, IS 91, ATH(He 9w, oM, (T {1, STCH LOPER A @ e SREEF T, SR SR A ol G FEET 50T +8-(ofaareT Fmeer na 26.2dBm
B, I CBe TefR) F® AT (GO FNE A A© NHRT T A COFT S T 99 SRS AR I IS AR FUASET FpET 32 (NPT S n78 27.2dBm
> T BETE, ST (FIT AT I TITe @ IJAEIS HEE, FFT 9T TRT 15 FFA| Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
T (3, I T I TEOIEF FeF TATE T (TS IS STTET °C-35° 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GH 19.8dBm(EIRP)
A g z 2 =HlC) o] 0°C-35°C g i-Fi 4-2. z .8dBm
A EE T, WS, R, A oW i 4 e BISTS STEIRS 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
> 5% TR P, eR 9N ARET T @ AT SR oS BT apfae: i 1 e <2 0Wikg (3Tm) 5G Wi-Fi 5.25-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
N SPRE A A% OF AEST S| SRTE 5°C ~ 35 o6 o, ofF SETE, o6 5 3 a &, of6 frarsrer g, of6 26 afF Tk FEe, BENC ERICEEEY CE SAR <2:0W/kg< ) 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
SITE AT 5 (T S SR SR T 5fB wfire S, of6 Em R NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
realme mobile vous souhaite la bienvenue > Le couvercle arriére ne peut pas étre enlevé. Spécifications techniques Spécifications concernant |es ondes radio
Ce guide vous montre comment utiliser le téléphone et ses fonctionnalités C 14 le téléph —
importantes. Vous pouvez également visiter le site officiel de realme pour obtenir plus ) o i = ; ) del RMX3853 Radio Fréquence Puissance de sortie max.
d'informations sur le téléphone. Mafmler)ez .slmulllanemen:' Ia.louc.he ?a:icllwe/arret et IalloucP'\efft‘ﬁehvolume haut Modele 850MHz/900MHz 33.5dBm
Récepteur enfoncées jusqu'a ce que Fanimation de démarrage realme s'affiche pour GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
redémarrer le téléphone. Paramétres de 7 MH d
Caméra frontale Capteur de proximité et I'écran principal 17.2cm(6.78 pouces) 900MHz 30.5dBm
capteur de lumiére C t férer le c d'un ancien téléphone vers un WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Touche de vol nouveau . . Band 2 24dBm
Touché : ‘:Ohuf/“:t Vous pouvez utiliser "Clone Phone" realme afin de transférer facilement photos, Dimensions 162x75.1x8.65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dB
ouche marchefarr vidéos, musique, contacts, messages, apps, etc. depuis votre ancien téléphone vers LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66 m
votre nouveau téléphone. n Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
1. Si vous disposez d'un ancien téléphone Android, scannez tout d'abord le code QR DC7.82V 2680mAh/20.96Wh(Min) Band 41 26dBm
ci-dessous, puis téléchargez et installez "Clone Phone", ouvrez ensuite "Clone Phone” DC7.82V 2750mAh/21.51Wh(Typ) LTETDD
Empf‘ef"lﬂ digitale sur votre ancien et votre nouveau téléphone et suivez les instructions a I'écran pour Batterie (Egal a Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
. sous[fécran terminer 'opération. DC 3.91V 5360mAh/20.96Wh(Min) n77 24.7dBm
A\ Avertissement 4 DC 3.91V 5500mAh/21.51Wh(T: n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25.2dBm
", . AP . m. . (Typ))
> Ne placez pas le téléphone ou la batterie a proximité des équipements de chauffage, de n5/n8/n20/n28 25.4dBm
cuisson, de récipients a haute pression (comme un four a micro-ondes, une plaque a - N " - 5GNR s
induction, un four électrique, un radiateur, un autocuiseur, un chauffe-eau, une httos//icl N I Jdownload 50-mégapixels+8-mégapixels ':‘7] 23‘735"1
cuisiniére a gaz, etc) ni & l'intérieur de ces derniers pour éviter la surchauffe de la ttps://i.clonephone.coloros.com/downloa Caméra alarriere n 26.2dBm
batterie qui pourrait provoquer une explosion. 2. Si vous avez un ancien iPhone, ouvrez "Clone Phone" sur le nouveau téléphone 32-mégapixels 3 'avant n78 27.2dBm
» Vous devez utiliser le chargeur, le cable data et la batterie d'origine. L'utilisation directement, puis suivez les instructions sur I'écran pour accéder a votre compte Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
non approuvée de chargeurs, cables data ou batteries qui ne sont pas certifiés par iCloud et synchroniser les fichiers. Température de 0°C-35°C 2.4G Wi-Fi 2.4-2.4835GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
le fabricant peuvent causer des décharges électriques, incendies, explosions ou fonctionnement
Gautres danars A . tandard 5.15-5.25GHz 22.8dBm(EIRP)
gers: _ _ ) ccessoires standards R 5G Wi-Fi 5.25-5.35GHz; 5.47-5.725GHz 19.8dBm(EIRP)
» Lors du chargement, placez I'appareil dans un environnement avec une température Les accessoires standards suivants vous sont fournis: Valeurs SAR CE SAR <2.0W/kg (Téte) GH. dBm(EIRP;
ambiante et une bonne ventilation. Il est recommandé de mettre I'appareil en charge 1 Téléphone, 1 Chargeur, 1 Outil d'éjection SIM, 1 cable data USB, 1 Guide de sécurité, <2.0W/kg (Corps) 5.725-5.825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
dans un environnement dont la température varie de 5 °C a 35 °C. 1 Guide rapide, 1 Pochette de protection. NFC 13.56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
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any ywin realme pecmu caiiTbiHa KipiHis. 6aTbIpMachiH realme icke KOChINy aHUMALMACH! KOPCETINTeHLLE BachiM TYPbIHbI3. 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm

Auramnk . . GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
Angbike kamepa KoKk concops & E?é(' ronet caKT P *aHa TenecoHra Kanait Srpan 17,2cm (6,78") 1900MHz 30,5dBm
XaphiK CEHCOpbI Xibepyre Gonaae! ) D Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
5 i realme Clone Phone kongan6acelH ecki TenetoHHaH xaHa Tenedotfa WCDMA Band 2 24dBm
Aei6bic genreiti Batuipmace! hoTocypeTTepai, GeitHenepai, My3blkaHbl, KOHTaKTINepai, xabapnapael, onwewmi 162x75,1x8,65 (Mm) Band
Kyar nepreci KonpaHGanapasl, T.6. oHawn TackiMangay yLi naganayra Gonagsl. ands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
1. Erep cisge ecki Android TenedoHbl Gonca, angbimeH TemeHaeri QR koaTb! LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
cKkaHeprieHia, ofjaH keiiiH Clone Phone KongaHGacklH KyKTen anbif, OpHaTbIHbI3 DC 7,82V 2680MACaF/20,96BTcar(Min) Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
[a, xaHa xaHe ecki Tenedoraa Clone Phone konaaH6ackiH alubir, onepauusiHbl DC 7’82V 2750mAcaf/21 ’51 Brcar(Typ) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
Okpanaars caycak iai ckarepi asKray yiin bi op . Barapes (Ter ! § Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
A\ Eckepry d DC 3,91V 5360mAcaF/20,96Brcar(Min) n77 24,7dBm
» BaTapes Kuiabin KeTy ceBebiHeH Kapbinybl GORLIPMAY YLUH TenedoHas! DC 3,91V 5500mAcaf/21,51BTcar(Typ)) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25,2dBm
HeMmece GaTapesHbl KbiNbITy XababIKTapbiHbIH, NNMTaNapaAbIH, XoFapbl 5GNR n5/n8/n20/n28 25,4dBm
KbICBIMAb! bIAbICTAP/bIH (MbICaMbI: MUKPOTOMKbIHAb! NELLITEP, MHAYKUMSALIK https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download n7 23,7dBm
NAUTa, BNEKTP NANTA, KbINbITKbIL, XbINAAM KaiHaTKbIL, CY KbInbITKbIL, ra3 Kamepa ApTKbi: 50Mn+8Mn n41 26,2dBm
newi, 7.6.) XaHblHa Hemece iLuiHe KoiMaHbI3. 2. Erep ciaze ecki iPhone 6onca, xaHa TenedoHaa Tikenei Clone Phone AnpbinFbi: 32Mn n78 27,2dBm
> Lapot Puiear omeron epnataruturap. Aeperted xagomeASH vowece. onirass oo oaiap ponga T O ToEA Bluetooth 24-2,4835GHz 17dBm(EIR?)
©HAIpYLi TapanbiHaH cepmq)MKaT‘ranMare;H BaTapesnap anekTp TOfbIHbIH Kymbic Temnepatypacel 0°C-35°C 2AG Wi-Fi 2/4-2,4835GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
COFybIHa, BPTKe, Xapbinbicka Hemece 6acka KayinTepre ceben 6onaasl. CTaHAApTTLI Kepek-KapaKTap 5,15-5,25GHz 22,8dBm(EIRP)
> Bapnm?y Ke_esiHne KYPLINFbIHb! KAMbINTb! Bernme Temnepatyparnbi api xakchl Cisre Kenleci CTaHAAPTTS KepeK-KapaKkTap Gepinei: . . . <2,0W/kg (6ac) 5G Wi-Fi 5,25-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
xenpeTineTin OprHsFa KOMbIHbIS. KypbinfuiHbl 5°C~35°C TemnepaTypans! optaaa 1 renedbon, 1 sapaaTarui, 1 USB nepektep kabeni, 1 kayincisaik Hyckaybirbi, SAR MaHAaepi CE <2,0W/kg (aere) 5,725-5,825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
sapapTayra kerec bepineal. 1 Kbickalua Hyckaynbifbl, 1 SIM whirapy Kypansl, 1 KOpFaHbil KanTamacs!. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bac Bitae realme mobile > 3aHIO KPULLKY 3HIMaTV 3a60POHAETLCA. Cneundikauia XapakTepucTtuku pagioxsunb
Lleit noci6HuK nokasxe Bam, Ak kopucTyBaTica Tene$poHoM Ta noro Ak nepe3aBaHTaXuTn TenedoH - - -
HaV;Ba)KﬂI/IBéLLIVIMVI ¢yHKé.|_mMVL Em TaKOX MOXeTe BiasifaTM odiuinHni cant HaTuCHITb | yTPUMYIATE KHOMKY KVBAIEHHS | KHOMKY 36InbLUEHHSA ry4HOCTI Mpoaykr RMX3853 Bigeo Yacrtota Makc. BUuXifHa noTyxHictb
realme, 1106 oTpuMaTy Ginblue iHpopmaLii npo Tenedon O[IHOYACHO, JOKI He 3'ABUTBLCA 3aBaHTaXyBallbHa aHiMaLiA realme, 106 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
Mpwiimay nepesaBaHTaXuTV TenegoH . n GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
apameTpu ronoBHoOro "
Mlepear Kamepa Dlamavk HaGnnents & Ak nepenecty Bmict Baworo craporo mo6inbHoro Tenegouy eKEaHy P 17,2em(6,78") 1900MHz 30,5dBm
ATV OCBITNEHOCT Ha HOBUIA MOGINbHWI WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Knasiwa ryuHocTi Bu moxeTe ckopuctatica realme Clone Phone, 1106 nerko nepeHocuTit R Band 2 24dBm
dotorpadii, Bineo, My3uKy, KOHTaKTV, NOBIAOMAEHHS, NPOrpamMm TOWO 3i Po3wmip 162x75,1x8,65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/
Knasiua xusness ;
CcTaporo TenedoHy Ha HOBUI. LTE FDD 18/19/20/26/28/66 25dBm
1. AKwo y Bac € ctapui TenepoH Android, cnepuuy siackaHyiite kog QR Hixue, Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
a notim 3aBaHTaxTe Ta BctaHoBiTb Clone Phone, noTim Bigkpuiite Clone Phone DC 7,82V 2680mA rog./20,96BT rog. (MiH)
AK Ha HOBOMY, TaK i Ha CTapOMy TeNedoHi, Aani BUKOHaiATe IHCTPYKUT Ha eKpaHi, DC 7,82V 2750mA roa./21,51BT roa. (tvn) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
CKarep BigGUTKiB Nanbulis 1406 3aBepLUMTY onepaLito. v . AKyMynATOp (HopiBHioloum 40 Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
DC 3,91V 5360mA roa./20,96BT rog. (MiH) n77 24,7dBm
A\ Nonepepxenns DC 3,91V 5500MA rog./21,51BT roa. (Tvin)) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25,2dBm
» He posmiuyiite TenedoH abo akymynaTop nobausy abo BcepeaHi 5GNR n5/n8/n20/n28 25,4dBm
OnanioBanbHOro 0bnagHaHHs, 96na,qNaHHﬂ ANA NPUroTyBaHHA i, EMHOCTEN https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download 3aaHA Kamepa: n7 23,7dBm
ﬁ.”fi"a%ﬂa”f%’}f’;apa”pﬁ"aa’lo“ﬁgﬁgrx;ﬁgﬁr’ﬂ;f;éA:ﬂﬁﬁ'ﬁi;"ﬂfggaiﬁg’?f; " 2.ikwo y sac € cTapuii iPhone, sigkpuiiTe Clone Phone 6esnocepenHbo Ha Kamepa 50 meranikcenis + 8 meranikcens 41 26,2dBm
neperpiBaHHio aKyMynATOPa, LLIO MOXKE NPU3BECTU 40 BUGYXY. HOBOMY TenedoHi Ta BUKOHaiTe BKasiBKy Ha eKpai, o6 ysiliTi Ao OpoHTanbHa Kamepa: 32 meranikcenis n78 27,2dBm
obnikosoro 3anucy iCloud i cuHxpoHizysatn dannu. Bluetooth 2.4-2,4835GH 17dBm(EIRP
» TMoTpi6HO BUKOPUCTOBYBATW OPUriHANbHUI 3apAAHUIA NPUCTPIN, Kabenb AaHKX Ta uetoo i} z m( )
aKymynaTop. HesatsepzpxeHi 3apasHi npucTpoi, kabeni AaHnx abo akymynaTopu, CraHpapTHi akcecyapu Po6oua Temnepatypa 0°C-35°C 24G Wi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
AKI He CePTUGIKOBAH] BUPOGHYKOM, MOXKYTb NPU3BECTI O YPAKEHHA N . . . . 5,15-5,25GHz 22,8dBm(EIRP)
S7CKTPUHN CTYMOI, MO, B16Yy a6 I HeGesnetnx umyaLi T Tenehon, 1 3apAmkMA NDHCTDIN, 1 Kabens A USE, SGWi-Fi | 525535GHz 5,47-5,7256Hz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
> [MiA 4ac 3apARKaHHA PO3MiLLY/iTe NPUCTPIA y NPUMILYEHH] 3 HOPManbHOI 1 NOCIGHYIK i3 3X07iB Ge3nekw, 1 KOPOTKUTA NOCIGHUK, <2,0BT/Kr (KpyLwKa) 2375, i 5,47°5, :
KIMHaTHOIO TeMMepaTypPOIo Ta rapHOIo BeHTUNALED. PeKoMeHAYeTbCA 1 iHCTpyMeHT Brpanena SIM-kapTi, 1 3aXMCHHUIA YOXON. 3nauenna SAR | CESAR <2,0B1/kr (kopnyc) 5,725-5,825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
3apApKaTU NPUCTPIil B CepefoBNLLi 3 TemnepaTypoto 5°C~35°C. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Bienvenido a realme mobile » Al cargar el dispositivo, coléquelo en un entorno que tenga una temperatura Especificaciones técnicas Especificaciones de ondas de radio
Esta quia rard el uso del teléf demasd funci ) ambiente y una buena ventilacién. Es recomendable que el dispositivo sea
sta gula le mostrara el uso def telefono ademas de sus funciones mas cargado en un entorno con una temperatura que oscile entre 5 °Cy 35 °C. i i iama i
importantes. También, puede visitar nuestra pagina web oficial de realme donde 9 P g Y Product RMX3853 Radio Frecuencia Potencia méx. de salida
obtendra mayor informacién sobre el mismo. Cémo forzar el reinicio del teléfono roducto 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
Receptor Mantenga presionados los botones de Encendido y Vol (+) hasta que aparezca GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
P la animacion de inicio de realme para forzar el reinicio del teléfono. N 1900MHz 30,5dBm
Camara frontal . Tamano de la pantalla 17,2cm(6,78 Pulgadas) 2
59"5°’jelp'°><'m'dad& Cémo ferir id i a su nuevo teléf WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
sensor de luz
Puede utilizar la funcion de realme "Clonar Teléfono" para transferir rapidamente sus Band 2 24dBm
Botones de volumen fotos, videos, musica, contactos y aplicaciones a su nuevo teléfono desde el antiguo. Dimensiones 162x75,1x8,65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 2548,
Boton de encendido Para ello, siga estos pasos: LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66 m
1. Si tiene un teléfono Android, primero escanee el cédigo QR que aparece a Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
continuacién, seguidamente descargue e instale “Clonar Teléfono’, abra la DC 7,82V 2680mAh/20,96Wh(Min) Band 41 26dBm
aplicacion en ambos teléfonos y siga las instrucciones que aparecen en pantalla DC 7,82V 2750mAh/21,51Wh(Typ) LTETDD
Escaner de huellas digitales para completar la operacion. Bateria (Igual a Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
s DC 3,91V 5360mAh/20,96Wh(Min) n77 24,7dBm
) DC 3,91V 5500mAh/21,51Wh(Typ) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25,2dBm
& Advertencia 5GNR n5/n8/n20/n28 25,4dBm
> No C.OIune el t-eléfono. ° la bateria Icerca o.d,en"(i de equipI:)s de calgfaccién, https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camara Camara trasera de 50 Mpx + 8 Mpx. 17] gzzjgm
equipos de_cocm@fecnpnentes d'e alta presion (tales como ornos_rpncroondas, 5 siti h " bra’Cl Teléfono” direct. " . Camara delantera de 32 Mpx. n: ,2dBm
cocinas de induccién, hornos eléctricos, calentadores, ollas a presién, calentadores 'I'If iene uni I one antiguo, abra “Clonar Teléfono |re”c amente en el nuevo \ n78 27,2dBm
de agua, cocinas de gas, etc_,} para evitar el sobrecalentamiento de la bateria que tcizni:?jz isglaoauzsyl:isr:rcl:;g;:relsogl;?cahri)\?cl;escen en pantalla para iniciar sesion en la et Bluetooth 2.4-2.4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
puede provocar una explosién. o o e iento | 0°C35°C 2,4GWi-Fi 2,4-2,4835GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
> Eebe'utlllzar el cargador, cablle y btatgrla t.jrnglnlalesA L%s cavrgaddorlefs,bcavbles o Accesorios incluidos 5,15-5,25GHz 22,8dBm(EIRP)
a‘e(;'as g”‘? no C“edr,"e” conla &“ orizaciony da certi Cac'lff“t el fat ”‘a"l;,e 1Teléfono, 1 Cargador, 1 Cable USB, 1 Guia de seguridad, 1 Guia rapida, 5G Wi-Fi 5,25-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
pueden derivar en diversos problemas como; descargas eléctricas, incendios, 1 Herramienta de extraccion de tarjeta SIM, 1 Funda protectora <2,0W/kg(Cabeza)
explosiones, dafios en la baterfa u otros peligros. ' . valores SAR CESAR <2,0W/kg(Cuerpo) 5,725-5,825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
» La carcasa trasera no es extraible. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m
Saudagdes da realme mobile > Carregue seu telefone em temperatura ambiente, longe da luz solar direta, Especificacdes técnicas Especificagbes de ondas de radio
o 4 o - ambientes umidos, molhas ou quentes. A temperatura do ambiente deveré ser de
Este guia ird mostrar-lhe como utilizar o telefone e as suas principais fungées. 5°Ca35°C Radi Frequanci Poténcia maxima de said
Vocé também pode visitar o site oficial da realme para obter mais informagoes a ) adio reqtiencia otencla maxima de saida
sobre o telefone. Como reiniciar o telefone Modelo RMX3853 850MHz/900MHz 33,5dBm
Receptor Para reiniciar o aparelho, mantenha pressionados os botoes de ligar e aumentar GSM 1800MHz 31dBm
N volume ao mesmo tempo, até que a animagao de inicializagao realme seja exibida. 1900MH. 30,5dB
Camera Frontal Sensor de proximidade e luz Tamanho da tela principal 17,2.cm (6,78") < L
Como transferir o contetdo do celular antigo para um novo aparelho WCDMA Bands 1/4/5/6/8/19 25dBm
Botdes de volume Vocé pode usar o realme Clone Phone para transferir fotos, videos, Band 2 24dBm
Botdo de ligar mdsica, contatos, mensagens e aplicativos do seu telefone Dimensao 162x75,1%8,65(mm) Bands 1/3/4/5/8/12/17/ 25dBm
antigo para o telefone realme. LTEFDD 18/19/20/26/28/66
1. Se o seu telefone antigo é Android, digitalize nele e no celular realme o cédigo K Bands 2/7/13 24dBm
QR abaixo, faga 0 download e instale o aplicativo Clone Phone. Abra o aplicativo DC7,82v 2680mAh/20,96Wh(Min) LTETDD Band 41 26dBm
Sensor de impressao digital Clone Phone nos telefones antigo e realme e siga as instru¢des na tela para DC7,82V 2750mAh/21,51Wh(Typ) Bands 38/39/40 25dBm
concluira operagao. Bateria ggCu3a|9a1 V 5360mAh/20,96Wh(Mi n77 24,7dBm
A ) A ool Wh(T in) n1/n3/n38/n40/n66 25,2dBm
Atengao 391 mAN/21,51Wh(Typ)) SGNR n5/n8/n20/n28 25,4dBm
» Nao coloque o telefone perto de equipamentos de aquecimento, n7 23,7dBm
elgtrodomésticos de cocgi‘s_o, ute_nsilios de alta.presséo (como fornos ) https://i.clonephone.coloros.com/download Camara _-T’_O Mggapixels + 8 Megapixels n41 26,2dBm
mlcro-o:das,:paérelhofde mdugaéo, forno elétnc_o, aquecedor, par_\elas elé(:rlcas, 2.Se o seu telefone antigo é um iPhone, abra o Clone Phone diretamente no 3r2a;/|e:aapixels Frontal n78 27,2dBm
abg:::: lores de dgua, fornos a gés etc.) para evitar o superaquecimento da telefone rgalme ? siga as insFrugées na tela e fazer o login em sua conta do iCloud 9 Bluetooth 2,4-2,4835GHz 17dBm(EIRP)
P antes de sincronizar os arquivos. Temperatura operacional 0°C-35°C 2,4G Wi-Fi 2/4-2,4835GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
» Recomendamos somente o uso de acessorios originais que acompanham o ido d bal 515-5.25GHz 22,3dBm(EIRP)
seu telefone realme. O uso de acessérios nao certificados pelo fabricante Conteido da embalagem X - - . -
poderé prejudicar o funcionamento e causar danos irreparaveis ao seu 1 Aparelho celular, 1 Carregador, 1 Cabo de dados USB, 1 Guia de seguranca, <2,0Wrkg(Cabeca) 5G Wi-Fi 5,25-5,35GHz; 5,47-5,725GHz 19,8dBm(EIRP)
telefone. 1 Guia rapido, 1 pino de ejecdo SIM Card, 1 capa protetora. Valores SAR CESAR <2,’0W/kg(Corpo) 5,725-5,825GHz 14dBm(EIRP)
» O tampo traseiro do telefone nao é removivel. NFC 13,56MHz 42dBuA/m @10m



https://manuals.plus/m/8cda908e6a4d76087e426b0791ca7b9fd8606bf06d8e54321982d4811b51a41a

